

Charlotte Howard To Host Wealthy Women Growth Con Thanksgiving Weekend Charleston, SC

Small Business Women, Executives and Entrepreneurs - Are You Sick And Tired Of Your Business Struggling?



North Charleston, Oct 12, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Small business women, women entrepreneurs, women executives and women business owners: Are You Ready To Flood Your Pipeline With New Prospects... So You Never Have To Worry About Revenue Growth Ever?

<u>Wealthy Women Inner Circle</u> Founder, Heart Centered Women Publishing CEO and small business growth expert Charlotte Howard and her team of hand-selected speakers for Wealthy Women Growth Con can help you increase your leads, sales and business revenue at this year's 2019 Wealthy Women Growth Con.

North Charleston, South Carolina – November 29 – December 2, 2019 "In order to survive, all small businesses need to generate more revenue," according to Charlotte Howard, Wealthy Women Inner



Circle Founder and CEO for Heart Centered Women Publishing. "The problem is they have no formal process for doing that. The vast majority attempt to generate more revenue by running an ad in the paper... or using direct mail... or offering something for sale on their website. If you're a small business owner, and you're doing these exact same things, then I can show you where you're leaving at least \$10,000 in hidden profit lying dormant in your business... and I can do it in just 30 days" according to Charlotte Howard.

Charlotte Howard shows small business owners how to build a thriving and market-dominating business during a content-rich seminar scheduled for December 1st. The seminar will include 60 minutes of roll-up-your-sleeves and teach-me-what-to-do state-of-the-art content focusing on the secrets to marketing your small business online and offline. "The information presented is specifically designed to help small business owners learn the skills, strategies, and tactics that will enable them to take their business to the next level," she said. Following the presentation, all attendees will be given the opportunity to request the \$10,000 in 30 Days Hidden Revenue Discovery Challenge... compliments of Wealthy Women Inner Circle a Division of Heart Centered Women Publishing.

Considered one of the top sales and marketing trainers in the country, Charlotte Howard is an expert in small business growth. Howard has applied her business consultation and training skills to help thousands of business owners increase their revenues and profits for more than 20 years. "Charlotte Howard has developed a keen understanding of the complex issues facing small and large businesses in today's volatile marketplace," said Wellness Director Wealthy Women Inner Circle and CEO Peaceful Living Wellness Jennifer Robinson. "Her expertise in simplifying and explaining the complex strategies used by successful businesses provides incredible value."

A company that delivers small business coaching and consulting services, Wealthy Women Inner Circle helps entrepreneurs and small business owners grow their businesses faster by mastering a proven and tested process that helps them to immediately generate more leads, attract more clients and make more money than they have ever made before. "The entrepreneur is the backbone of American business," said Daija Howard.

"Wealthy Women Inner Circle is a company of successful entrepreneurs. We get a kick out of showing business owners around the world how to remove the risks of owning a business and the proven ways they can achieve immediate results," she said. "We show our members how to create a continuous cycle of innovation and combine those innovations with proven strategies and tactics that help them to find more leads; convert those leads into paying customers, and dramatically increase their revenue and profits, even in this recession-plagued economy" she concluded.

Visit <u>www.WealthyWomenGrowthCon.com</u> to register for the November 29 – December 2, 2019, and learn more about all of the speakers.







Media Contact

Heart Centered Women Publishing

info@iamcharlottehoward.com

843-376-9044

Source : Heart Centered Women Media

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/charlotte-howard-to-host-wealthy-women-growth-con-thanksgiving-weekend-charleston-sc-1647209411399840